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1 BOUDIA David USA 407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.58.58.08.5 78.40 6 78.40 6 8.00
6245D 3.6 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.09.59.09.5 102.60 1 181.00 1  

109C 3.7 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.59.08.59.0 96.20 2 277.20 1  
307C 3.4 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.58.58.09.0 88.40 5 365.60 1  
207B 3.6 9.5 8.5 8.5 8.59.09.09.0 95.40 1 461.00 1  

5255B 3.6 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.08.58.59.0 91.80 =2 552.80 1  
2 MINIBAEV Victor RUS 407C 3.2 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.59.09.08.5 86.40 =1 86.40 =1  

109C 3.7 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.07.08.08.0 86.95 4 173.35 2 7.65
307C 3.4 8.5 9.5 9.0 9.09.09.58.5 91.80 3 265.15 2 12.05

6245D 3.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.58.07.5 81.00 9 346.15 3 19.45
207B 3.6 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 81.00 11 427.15 2 33.85

5255B 3.6 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.08.58.0 91.80 =2 518.95 2 33.85
3 QIU Bo CHN 307C 3.4 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.08.06.58.0 79.90 5 79.90 5 6.50

407B 3.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.58.07.57.5 80.50 =8 160.40 4 20.60
626B 3.5 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.09.59.59.5 99.75 1 260.15 3 17.05
207B 3.6 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.08.57.58.0 90.00 3 350.15 2 15.45

5156B 3.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.06.06.06.5 72.20 19 422.35 3 38.65
109C 3.7 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.08.58.08.5 90.65 4 513.00 3 39.80

4 YANG Jian CHN 407B 3.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.06.05.05.5 59.50 39 59.50 39 26.90
307C 3.4 6.0 4.0 5.5 5.55.56.05.0 56.10 =39 115.60 37 65.40
626B 3.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.59.08.08.5 87.50 5 203.10 20 74.10
207B 3.6 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.09.09.09.0 97.20 1 300.30 12 65.30

5255B 3.6 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.58.58.08.0 90.00 2 390.30 8 70.70
109B 4.1 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.09.08.09.0 110.70 1 501.00 4 51.80

5 GARCIA NAVARRO Ivan
A.

MEX 207C 3.3 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.08.08.58.5 82.50 3 82.50 3 3.90
109C 3.7 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.58.08.08.0 88.80 3 171.30 3 9.70

6245D 3.6 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.07.56.57.0 77.40 11 248.70 4 28.50
307C 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.58.07.58.5 81.60 =7 330.30 4 35.30
409C 4.1 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.57.06.07.0 88.15 4 418.45 4 42.55

5156B 3.8 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.57.06.57.0 79.80 13 498.25 5 54.55
6 WOLFRAM Martin GER 6245D 3.6 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 86.40 =1 86.40 =1  

407C 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.57.06.07.0 64.00 =26 150.40 =11 30.60
307C 3.4 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.08.58.58.5 86.70 6 237.10 7 40.10
207B 3.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.07.57.0 77.40 12 314.50 6 51.10

5255B 3.6 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.07.57.5 84.60 8 399.10 6 61.90
109C 3.7 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 88.80 5 487.90 6 64.90

7 KLEIN Sascha GER 407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.56.57.07.5 70.40 =22 70.40 =22 16.00
109C 3.7 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.57.58.07.0 85.10 6 155.50 7 25.50
626B 3.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.06.56.06.5 66.50 23 222.00 10 55.20
207B 3.6 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.08.58.59.0 93.60 2 315.60 5 50.00
307C 3.4 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.58.08.08.5 85.00 7 400.60 5 60.40

5255B 3.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.57.07.07.5 75.60 =19 476.20 7 76.60
8 SHLEIKHER Nikita RUS 407C 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.58.07.57.5 72.00 =14 72.00 =14 14.40

109C 3.7 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.56.57.07.5 83.25 7 155.25 8 25.75
207B 3.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.07.08.07.0 79.20 =9 234.45 8 42.75
307C 3.4 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.57.56.57.0 74.80 19 309.25 7 56.35
626C 3.3 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.07.57.58.0 75.90 =13 385.15 9 75.85

5337D 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 81.60 =9 466.75 8 86.05
9 DALEY Thomas GBR 407C 3.2 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.58.08.58.5 80.00 4 80.00 4 6.40

5172B 3.6 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.56.07.06.5 72.00 =20 152.00 9 29.00
626B 3.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.59.08.59.0 89.25 4 241.25 6 35.95
109C 3.7 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.06.05.06.0 66.60 27 307.85 9 57.75
307C 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 86.70 5 394.55 7 66.45
207B 3.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.06.57.06.5 72.00 23 466.55 9 86.25

10 AUFFRET Benjamin FRA 407C 3.2 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.06.06.5 64.00 34 64.00 34 22.40
307C 3.4 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.09.09.09.0 91.80 2 155.80 6 25.20
107B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.06.5 63.00 =28 218.80 12 58.40
207C 3.3 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.09.09.09.0 89.10 4 307.90 8 57.70
626C 3.3 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 69.30 24 377.20 11 83.80

5255B 3.6 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.58.07.58.0 86.40 6 463.60 10 89.20
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11 DINSMORE David USA 407C 3.2 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.57.57.0 67.20 =29 67.20 =29 19.20
107B 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.57.58.5 76.50 =12 143.70 18 37.30

6245D 3.6 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.57.0 75.60 12 219.30 11 57.90
207C 3.3 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.09.08.59.0 87.45 6 306.75 10 58.85
307C 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.06.57.0 71.40 22 378.15 10 82.85

5255B 3.6 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.08.08.08.0 84.60 8 462.75 11 90.05
12 KAPTUR Vadim BLR 5253B 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.07.57.07.5 70.40 =22 70.40 =22 16.00

6142D 3.1 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.07.57.08.0 74.40 15 144.80 17 36.20
107B 3.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 6.58.08.07.5 69.00 17 213.80 15 63.40
407C 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 81.60 =7 295.40 13 70.20
207C 3.3 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.57.08.07.5 75.90 =13 371.30 13 89.70
307C 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.08.09.08.0 85.00 7 456.30 12 96.50

13 BEDGGOOD Domonic AUS 407C 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.57.08.08.0 73.60 =11 73.60 =11 12.80
6245D 3.6 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.57.58.08.0 86.40 5 160.00 5 21.00

207C 3.3 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.59.09.08.5 85.80 7 245.80 5 31.40
307C 3.4 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.05.05.04.5 49.30 =37 295.10 14 70.50
107B 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.57.57.58.0 69.00 25 364.10 14 96.90

5255B 3.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.56.57.57.5 77.40 =15 441.50 13 111.30
14 LEE Matthew GBR 5253B 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.07.08.08.0 73.60 =11 73.60 =11 12.80

407C 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.07.5 76.80 11 150.40 =11 30.60
626C 3.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.54.53.54.0 44.55 =38 194.95 27 82.25
107B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.58.58.58.5 75.00 18 269.95 21 95.65
207C 3.3 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.58.09.08.0 85.80 6 355.75 16 105.25
307C 3.4 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 81.60 =9 437.35 14 115.45

15 CONNOR James AUS 107B 3.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.58.08.07.5 70.50 21 70.50 21 15.90
207C 3.3 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.06.56.06.0 61.05 =31 131.55 28 49.45
407C 3.2 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.58.07.57.5 73.60 14 205.15 19 72.05

6243D 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.07.07.07.0 65.60 =28 270.75 20 94.85
307C 3.4 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.08.58.58.5 88.40 3 359.15 15 101.85

5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.08.08.58.0 76.80 =17 435.95 15 116.85
16 RIENDEAU Vincent CAN 107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.07.07.07.5 67.50 =27 67.50 =27 18.90

626C 3.3 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.08.07.5 74.25 =16 141.75 19 39.25
407C 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.06.57.0 67.20 =20 208.95 16 68.25
207C 3.3 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.08.08.08.0 79.20 =10 288.15 15 77.45
307C 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.08.08.08.0 83.30 9 371.45 12 89.55

5253B 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.56.07.06.5 64.00 31 435.45 16 117.35
17 RUVALCABA PERALTA

Jose J.
MEX 407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.08.08.07.5 76.80 =7 76.80 =7 9.60

109C 3.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.07.06.06.5 74.00 18 150.80 10 30.20
6245D 3.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.55.04.56.0 50.40 35 201.20 21 76.00

307C 3.4 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.07.57.07.5 76.50 14 277.70 17 87.90
207B 3.6 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 75.60 15 353.30 17 107.70

5255B 3.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 75.60 =19 428.90 17 123.90
18 KIM Yeongnam KOR 107B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 67.50 =27 67.50 =27 18.90

407C 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.08.08.07.5 73.60 19 141.10 20 39.90
307C 3.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.06.0 66.30 24 207.40 17 69.80
207B 3.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.06.57.07.0 75.60 16 283.00 16 82.60

6142D 3.1 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.06.57.0 65.10 28 348.10 19 112.90
5255B 3.6 7.5 8.0 7.5 6.57.07.57.0 79.20 14 427.30 18 125.50

19 DOLGOV Maksym UKR 407C 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.57.57.57.5 72.00 =14 72.00 =14 14.40
207C 3.3 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.57.58.07.5 74.25 =16 146.25 15 34.75
307C 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.56.07.0 71.40 16 217.65 13 59.55

6243D 3.2 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.06.06.06.0 57.60 34 275.25 19 90.35
109C 3.7 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.55.56.56.5 72.15 20 347.40 20 113.60

5255B 3.6 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.57.07.57.0 77.40 =15 424.80 19 128.00
20 BOUCHARD Maxim CAN 107B 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.57.58.08.0 72.00 =14 72.00 =14 14.40

207C 3.3 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.05.56.56.0 56.10 =39 128.10 30 52.90
407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.57.57.07.0 68.80 18 196.90 25 80.30
626C 3.3 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.58.08.08.5 79.20 =10 276.10 18 89.50

5253B 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.58.08.08.0 75.20 16 351.30 18 109.70
307C 3.4 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.55.55.56.0 56.10 =36 407.40 20 145.40
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21 OKAMOTO Yu JPN 6243D 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.57.57.57.5 72.00 =14 72.00 =14 14.40
107B 3.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 76.50 =12 148.50 13 32.50
407C 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.58.58.08.0 80.00 8 228.50 9 48.70

5253B 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.58.07.57.5 75.20 17 303.70 11 61.90
307C 3.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.04.04.54.0 40.80 =42 344.50 21 116.50
207B 3.6 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.55.05.55.0 57.60 =34 402.10 21 150.70

22 OOI Tze Liang MAS 5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.58.06.57.5 73.60 =11 73.60 =11 12.80
6243D 3.2 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.57.57.57.5 72.00 =20 145.60 16 35.40

107B 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.07.5 72.00 15 217.60 14 59.60
207C 3.3 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.52.52.02.5 24.75 47 242.35 33 123.25
307C 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.08.08.08.0 81.60 10 323.95 23 137.05
407C 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.08.08.58.0 76.80 =17 400.75 22 152.05

23 LIRANZO Jesus VEN 107B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.07.0 66.00 32 66.00 32 20.40
407C 3.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.06.56.57.0 60.80 =33 126.80 31 54.20
207C 3.3 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.58.08.08.0 79.20 =9 206.00 18 71.20

6243D 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.56.55.56.5 62.40 32 268.40 23 97.20
307C 3.4 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.06.07.07.0 69.70 23 338.10 22 122.90

5138D 3.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.06.06.06.0 61.20 32 399.30 23 153.50
24 AGUIRRE MANSO

Jeinkler E.
CUB 107B 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.08.57.58.0 75.00 10 75.00 10 11.40

207C 3.3 3.5 2.5 3.5 3.03.03.03.0 29.70 46 104.70 44 76.30
407C 3.2 4.5 5.5 6.5 6.56.55.06.0 57.60 =32 162.30 39 114.90

6243D 3.2 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.08.08.08.0 76.80 13 239.10 36 126.50
307C 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.06.57.0 73.10 18 312.20 28 148.80

5253B 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.57.58.0 81.60 =9 393.80 24 159.00
25 KIM Sun Bom PRK 107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.56.06.55.5 57.00 =41 57.00 =41 29.40

407C 3.2 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.58.58.08.0 78.40 10 135.40 23 45.60
307C 3.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.56.56.06.0 64.60 27 200.00 =22 77.20
207B 3.6 3.5 2.5 3.5 4.04.04.04.5 41.40 42 241.40 35 124.20

6243D 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.57.07.07.0 67.20 27 308.60 31 152.40
5253B 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.58.08.58.5 80.00 12 388.60 25 164.20

26 DELL UOMO Francesco ITA 5152B 2.9 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.07.57.57.5 66.70 31 66.70 31 19.70
107B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.06.57.0 63.00 =28 129.70 29 51.30
305C 2.8 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.08.08.07.5 65.80 25 195.50 26 81.70
407C 3.2 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.07.57.57.0 73.60 =20 269.10 22 96.50
207C 3.3 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.05.04.55.0 49.50 38 318.60 24 142.40

6142D 3.1 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.57.57.5 69.75 26 388.35 26 164.45
27 VILLA CASTANEDA

Sebastian
COL 407B 3.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 5.04.05.55.0 52.50 43 52.50 43 33.90

5253B 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.06.06.06.5 60.80 =33 113.30 38 67.70
626B 3.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.56.06.56.5 64.75 26 178.05 36 99.15
109C 3.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.57.07.06.5 75.85 15 253.90 25 111.70
207C 3.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.55.55.55.5 56.10 34 310.00 30 151.00
307C 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.07.5 74.80 21 384.80 27 168.00

28 WOO Haram KOR 407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.58.07.07.5 72.00 =14 72.00 =14 14.40
307C 3.4 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.04.04.03.0 39.10 45 111.10 41 69.90
626B 3.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.08.08.0 75.25 13 186.35 30 90.85
207B 3.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.05.06.06.0 55.80 35 242.15 34 123.45
109C 3.7 7.0 7.0 5.5 7.06.06.56.5 74.00 17 316.15 26 144.85

5156B 3.8 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.06.06.05.5 66.50 29 382.65 28 170.15
29 SARGSYAN Lev ARM 407C 3.2 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.08.07.58.0 76.80 =7 76.80 =7 9.60

107B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.56.06.56.5 58.50 =36 135.30 24 45.70
207B 3.6 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.04.03.54.5 43.20 40 178.50 =34 98.70
307C 3.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.07.07.07.0 71.40 23 249.90 28 115.70

6245D 3.6 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.04.54.04.5 50.40 36 300.30 34 160.70
5255B 3.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.56.56.5 73.80 22 374.10 29 178.70

30 ORTEGA SERNA Victor
Hugo

COL 5253B 3.2 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.07.57.57.0 70.40 =22 70.40 =22 16.00
107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.07.0 67.50 22 137.90 22 43.10
626C 3.3 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.04.54.04.0 39.60 41 177.50 37 99.70
407C 3.2 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.57.05.56.5 60.80 33 238.30 38 127.30
207C 3.3 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.08.08.08.0 79.20 12 317.50 25 143.50
307C 3.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.55.55.55.5 56.10 =36 373.60 30 179.20
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31 QUINTERO DIAZ Rafael
Roberto

PUR 407C 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.06.57.06.0 60.80 =37 60.80 =37 25.60
109C 3.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.04.55.55.0 61.05 =31 121.85 34 59.15

6243D 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.56.54.56.0 62.40 30 184.25 31 92.95
5253B 3.2 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.07.06.06.5 65.60 =28 249.85 29 115.75
207C 3.3 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.03.54.54.5 46.20 40 296.05 36 164.95
307C 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.06.5 71.40 24 367.45 31 185.35

32 TOLVERS Jesper SWE 5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.07.07.07.0 68.80 26 68.80 26 17.60
407C 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.57.06.55.5 64.00 =26 132.80 26 48.20

6243D 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.57.06.07.0 67.20 =20 200.00 =22 77.20
307C 3.4 3.5 5.0 4.0 5.55.04.55.0 49.30 =37 249.30 30 116.30
207B 3.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.54.05.04.5 48.60 39 297.90 35 163.10
109C 3.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.06.05.56.5 68.45 28 366.35 32 186.45

33 VERZOTTO Maicol ITA 5253B 3.2 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.07.5 76.80 =7 76.80 =7 9.60
305C 2.8 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.57.07.57.5 63.00 =28 139.80 21 41.20

6243D 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 *57.60 =32 197.40 24 79.80
107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 63.00 =30 260.40 24 105.20
407C 3.2 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.56.05.55.0 54.40 35 314.80 27 146.20
207C 3.3 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.04.54.54.5 44.55 45 359.35 33 193.45

34 VALHEIM Espen NOR 6243D 3.2 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.06.06.57.0 60.80 =37 60.80 =37 25.60
107B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.56.57.56.5 60.00 35 120.80 35 60.20
407C 3.2 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.57.56.57.0 67.20 =20 188.00 29 89.20
305C 2.8 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.56.56.07.5 54.60 36 242.60 32 123.00
205B 2.9 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.57.07.06.5 59.45 30 302.05 33 158.95

5253B 3.2 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.05.54.06.0 56.00 38 358.05 34 194.75
35 CHEW Yiwei MAS 107B 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.07.06.5 61.50 36 61.50 36 24.90

6243D 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.06.06.06.0 57.60 38 119.10 36 61.90
207C 3.3 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.56.05.56.5 59.40 31 178.50 =34 98.70
407C 3.2 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.58.07.57.5 73.60 =20 252.10 27 113.50
307C 3.4 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.04.04.04.0 40.80 =42 292.90 37 168.10

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.05.56.56.5 60.80 33 353.70 35 199.10
36 SOUZA FILHO Isaac BRA 5253B 3.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.56.06.06.0 57.60 40 57.60 40 28.80

6243D 3.2 7.5 6.5 7.0 5.57.07.07.0 67.20 23 124.80 32 56.20
207C 3.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.07.07.57.0 67.65 19 192.45 28 84.75
307C 3.4 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.05.04.54.5 45.90 40 238.35 37 127.25
107B 3.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.58.07.07.5 67.50 26 305.85 32 155.15
407C 3.2 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.04.55.54.5 46.40 43 352.25 36 200.55

37 ARIZA Oscar VEN 407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.57.06.06.5 65.60 33 65.60 33 20.80
107B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.08.07.08.0 66.00 24 131.60 27 49.40
207C 3.3 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.05.55.04.5 49.50 =36 181.10 33 96.10

6243D 3.2 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.07.06.57.0 67.20 =25 248.30 31 117.30
307C 3.4 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.03.54.03.0 35.70 =46 284.00 38 177.00

5253B 3.2 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.55.56.06.0 52.80 40 336.80 37 216.00
38 COZMA Catalin ROU 107B 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.58.08.08.0 72.00 =14 72.00 =14 14.40

407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.08.07.07.5 75.20 14 147.20 14 33.80
207C 3.3 4.0 4.5 3.0 3.53.53.53.0 34.65 =43 181.85 32 95.35

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.08.07.57.5 72.00 22 253.85 26 111.75
6243D 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.06.05.55.5 57.60 33 311.45 29 149.55

307C 3.4 2.5 3.0 2.0 2.02.01.52.0 20.40 48 331.85 38 220.95
39 JANDARD Alexis FRA 107B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.56.04.05.5 49.50 =45 49.50 =45 36.90

407C 3.2 4.0 5.0 4.5 5.55.03.54.5 44.80 42 94.30 45 86.70
207C 3.3 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.05.55.05.0 49.50 =36 143.80 44 133.40
307C 3.4 2.5 3.5 4.0 4.04.54.04.0 40.80 43 184.60 45 181.00

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 72.00 21 256.60 41 204.40
6243D 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.56.57.07.0 65.60 30 322.20 39 230.60

40 OLIVEIRA Jackson BRA 107B 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.55.55.05.0 49.50 =45 49.50 =45 36.90
6243D 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.06.57.56.5 62.40 30 111.90 39 69.10

207C 3.3 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.05.05.04.5 44.55 =38 156.45 40 120.75
407C 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.06.5 68.80 24 225.25 39 140.35
307C 3.4 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.53.53.03.5 35.70 =46 260.95 39 200.05

5253B 3.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.06.06.56.0 57.60 =34 318.55 40 234.25
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41 JENSEN Daniel NOR 107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.07.07.0 63.00 35 63.00 35 23.40
6142D 3.1 2.0 1.5 2.5 2.52.52.02.5 21.70 47 84.70 47 96.30

305C 2.8 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.57.57.58.0 63.00 =28 147.70 42 129.50
407C 3.2 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.05.03.55.0 41.60 41 189.30 43 176.30
205B 2.9 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.56.57.07.0 58.00 32 247.30 43 213.70

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.57.57.5 68.80 27 316.10 41 236.70
42 HARUTYUNYAN

Vladimir
ARM 407C 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 67.20 =29 67.20 =29 19.20

207C 3.3 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.54.55.04.0 44.55 43 111.75 40 69.25
307C 3.4 1.5 1.0 2.0 2.01.52.02.0 18.70 48 130.45 47 146.75
107B 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.07.06.57.0 63.00 =30 193.45 42 172.15

5253B 3.2 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.05.55.04.5 49.60 37 243.05 44 217.95
6243D 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.07.57.07.0 70.40 25 313.45 42 239.35

43 GOMEZ Frandiel DOM 107B 3.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.07.58.07.5 69.00 25 69.00 25 17.40
5154B 3.3 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.56.56.56.5 64.35 25 133.35 25 47.65
407C 3.2 3.0 3.0 3.5 5.04.03.53.0 32.00 46 165.35 38 111.85
305C 2.8 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.04.04.54.0 33.60 45 198.95 41 166.65
207C 3.3 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.06.06.06.0 59.40 31 258.35 40 202.65

6241B 2.7 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.06.06.07.0 48.60 42 306.95 43 245.85
44 HAGITA Takuma JPN 107B 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.08.08.58.5 72.00 =14 72.00 =14 14.40

307C 3.4 1.5 1.5 2.0 2.51.51.51.5 15.30 48 87.30 46 93.70
407C 3.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.56.56.06.0 57.60 =32 144.90 43 132.30

6245D 3.6 2.5 3.5 2.5 3.02.53.52.0 28.80 46 173.70 46 191.90
207B 3.6 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.55.56.06.0 63.00 29 236.70 45 224.30

5255B 3.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.04.55.54.5 54.00 39 290.70 44 262.10
45 EZZAT Youssef EGY 5152B 2.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.06.05.56.0 52.20 44 52.20 44 34.20

107B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.06.0 58.50 =36 110.70 42 70.30
616C 3.1 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.52.53.03.5 31.00 47 141.70 45 135.50
407C 3.2 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.57.07.07.0 67.20 =25 208.90 40 156.70
207C 3.3 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.53.04.53.0 39.60 45 248.50 42 212.50
307C 3.4 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.03.03.53.0 34.00 47 282.50 45 270.30

46 ELKORDY Mohab EGY 107B 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.56.05.56.5 57.00 =41 57.00 =41 29.40
407C 3.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.05.04.55.0 48.00 41 105.00 43 76.00

5154B 3.3 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.03.53.04.0 34.65 =43 139.65 46 137.55
614B 2.4 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.55.06.56.5 46.80 39 186.45 44 179.15
207C 3.3 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.04.04.54.5 44.55 41 231.00 46 230.00
307C 3.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.54.55.04.5 45.90 44 276.90 46 275.90

47 PAZ GAMBOA
Yusmandy

CUB 107B 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.05.53.54.5 42.00 47 42.00 47 44.40
626B 3.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.58.08.0 80.50 =8 122.50 33 58.50
407C 3.2 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.53.03.53.5 33.60 45 156.10 41 121.10
207B 3.6 2.0 1.5 1.5 1.52.01.51.5 16.20 48 172.30 47 193.30
307C 3.4 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.02.52.52.0 25.50 48 197.80 47 263.20

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.05.05.55.0 51.20 41 249.00 47 303.80
48 KHASANOV Botir UZB 107B 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.02.02.52.5 19.50 48 19.50 48 66.90

405B 2.8 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.05.54.55.0 42.00 44 61.50 48 119.50
614B 2.4 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.55.55.05.0 36.00 42 97.50 48 179.70

5132D 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.56.05.56.0 36.75 44 134.25 48 231.35
301B 1.9 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.06.07.0 39.90 44 174.15 48 286.85
201B 1.8 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.05.57.08.0 35.10 46 209.25 48 343.55

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

* Penalty of 2.0 point deduction due to restart = Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty

Jn Judge number n No. Number
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1 QIU Bo CHN 307C 3.4 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.59.09.09.0 91.80 1 91.80 1  
407B 3.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.59.5 109.5 98.00 1 189.80 1  
626B 3.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.08.07.5 87.50 3 277.30 1  
207B 3.6 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.59.58.59.0 97.20 =1 374.50 1  

5156B 3.8 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.59.08.59.5 102.60 1 477.10 1  
109C 3.7 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.08.59.09.5 99.90 2 577.00 1  

2 YANG Jian CHN 407B 3.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.07.5 78.75 9 78.75 9 13.05
307C 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.08.07.58.0 78.20 6 156.95 7 32.85
626B 3.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.08.08.58.5 89.25 2 246.20 5 31.10
207B 3.6 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.09.59.09.5 97.20 =1 343.40 3 31.10

5255B 3.6 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.59.0 91.80 5 435.20 3 41.90
109B 4.1 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.08.08.5 104.55 1 539.75 2 37.25

3 DALEY Thomas GBR 407C 3.2 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.08.59.59.0 86.40 4 86.40 4 5.40
5172B 3.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.58.08.08.0 86.40 5 172.80 4 17.00

626B 3.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.07.0 78.75 8 251.55 4 25.75
109C 3.7 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.59.08.5 94.35 3 345.90 2 28.60
307C 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.08.0 81.60 9 427.50 4 49.60
207B 3.6 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.08.59.08.5 97.20 3 524.70 3 52.30

4 MINIBAEV Victor RUS 407C 3.2 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.09.09.59.5 88.00 3 88.00 3 3.80
109C 3.7 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.08.5 94.35 3 182.35 2 7.45
307C 3.4 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.57.06.57.5 74.80 12 257.15 3 20.15

6245D 3.6 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.08.07.57.5 82.80 8 339.95 4 34.55
207B 3.6 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 109.59.0 99.00 2 438.95 2 38.15

5255B 3.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.07.06.56.5 72.00 15 510.95 4 66.05
5 BOUDIA David USA 407C 3.2 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.07.57.58.0 73.60 =13 73.60 =13 18.20

6245D 3.6 9.0 8.5 8.0 9.08.08.08.0 88.20 4 161.80 5 28.00
109C 3.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.06.56.56.0 75.85 10 237.65 7 39.65
307C 3.4 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.58.0 86.70 =6 324.35 7 50.15
207B 3.6 9.0 9.0 9.5 8.59.09.09.0 97.20 3 421.55 5 55.55

5255B 3.6 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.57.57.57.5 84.60 8 506.15 5 70.85
6 GARCIA NAVARRO Ivan

A.
MEX 207C 3.3 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.59.09.08.0 84.15 5 84.15 5 7.65

109C 3.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.56.56.06.5 72.15 =10 156.30 8 33.50
6245D 3.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.07.5 79.20 7 235.50 8 41.80

307C 3.4 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.58.58.58.5 86.70 =6 322.20 8 52.30
409C 4.1 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.58.07.57.5 96.35 4 418.55 6 58.55

5156B 3.8 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.08.08.07.5 87.40 6 505.95 6 71.05
7 KLEIN Sascha GER 407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.58.58.08.0 76.80 =11 76.80 =11 15.00

109C 3.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.55.56.06.5 72.15 =10 148.95 10 40.85
626B 3.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.08.08.58.5 84.00 5 232.95 10 44.35
207B 3.6 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.08.59.08.0 91.80 4 324.75 6 49.75
307C 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.59.08.58.5 86.70 =6 411.45 7 65.65

5255B 3.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 75.60 13 487.05 7 89.95
8 BEDGGOOD Domonic AUS 407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.09.09.08.5 83.20 6 83.20 6 8.60

6245D 3.6 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.07.07.57.0 75.60 8 158.80 6 31.00
207C 3.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.56.56.56.5 64.35 15 223.15 11 54.15
307C 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.07.56.57.0 73.10 13 296.25 12 78.25
107B 3.0 8.5 9.5 9.0 8.59.09.09.0 81.00 10 377.25 11 99.85

5255B 3.6 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.58.58.08.5 91.80 4 469.05 8 107.95
9 SHLEIKHER Nikita RUS 407C 3.2 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.07.57.07.5 68.80 17 68.80 17 23.00

109C 3.7 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.06.56.56.0 77.70 7 146.50 13 43.30
207B 3.6 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.59.08.58.5 91.80 1 238.30 6 39.00
307C 3.4 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.59.08.58.5 88.40 5 326.70 5 47.80
626C 3.3 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 74.25 13 400.95 8 76.15

5337D 3.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.56.57.06.5 68.00 16 468.95 9 108.05
10 RUVALCABA PERALTA

Jose J.
MEX 407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.58.08.07.5 73.60 =13 73.60 =13 18.20

109C 3.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.07.06.07.0 74.00 9 147.60 11 42.20
6245D 3.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.07.58.08.0 86.40 4 234.00 9 43.30

307C 3.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.57.57.57.5 76.50 =10 310.50 9 64.00
207B 3.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.07.07.0 75.60 12 386.10 9 91.00

5255B 3.6 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.57.57.57.5 81.00 =9 467.10 10 109.90
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11 AUFFRET Benjamin FRA 407C 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.09.0 81.60 =7 81.60 =7 10.20
307C 3.4 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.59.09.09.5 95.20 2 176.80 3 13.00
107B 3.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.09.59.59.0 81.00 6 257.80 2 19.50
207C 3.3 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.55.04.55.0 46.20 17 304.00 10 70.50
626C 3.3 7.5 8.0 6.5 8.07.07.07.0 70.95 15 374.95 12 102.15

5255B 3.6 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.58.08.08.0 86.40 7 461.35 11 115.65
12 KAPTUR Vadim BLR 5253B 3.2 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.08.58.08.5 78.40 10 78.40 10 13.40

6142D 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.57.08.0 68.20 12 146.60 12 43.20
107B 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.59.09.58.5 76.50 9 223.10 12 54.20
407C 3.2 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 76.80 9 299.90 11 74.60
207C 3.3 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.58.0 79.20 11 379.10 10 98.00
307C 3.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.56.05.56.0 61.20 =17 440.30 12 136.70

13 CONNOR James AUS 107B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.58.09.08.5 73.50 15 73.50 15 18.30
207C 3.3 6.5 6.5 5.5 8.07.06.56.0 64.35 15 137.85 16 51.95
407C 3.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.56.06.06.5 56.00 16 193.85 15 83.45

6243D 3.2 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.07.5 70.40 14 264.25 14 110.25
307C 3.4 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 86.70 =6 350.95 13 126.15

5253B 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 76.80 12 427.75 13 149.25
14 WOLFRAM Martin GER 6245D 3.6 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.58.58.08.5 88.20 2 88.20 2 3.60

407C 3.2 8.0 6.5 6.5 6.57.07.07.0 65.60 14 153.80 9 36.00
307C 3.4 3.0 4.0 4.0 3.03.53.04.0 35.70 18 189.50 16 87.80
207B 3.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.04.04.04.5 43.20 18 232.70 18 141.80

5255B 3.6 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 86.40 8 319.10 16 158.00
109C 3.7 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.07.58.07.5 88.80 5 407.90 14 169.10

15 DINSMORE David USA 407C 3.2 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 76.80 =11 76.80 =11 15.00
107B 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.55.55.55.5 49.50 17 126.30 17 63.50

6245D 3.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.56.57.5 75.60 11 201.90 14 75.40
207C 3.3 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.04.05.04.5 49.50 16 251.40 16 123.10
307C 3.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.57.07.0 71.40 14 322.80 14 154.30

5255B 3.6 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.58.07.57.5 81.00 =9 403.80 15 173.20
16 RIENDEAU Vincent CAN 107B 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.08.07.07.5 70.50 16 70.50 16 21.30

626C 3.3 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.57.06.57.0 67.65 13 138.15 15 51.65
407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.06.5 67.20 13 205.35 13 71.95
207C 3.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.56.55.56.0 61.05 15 266.40 13 108.10
307C 3.4 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.56.05.05.5 56.10 17 322.50 15 154.60

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.58.08.08.0 73.60 14 396.10 16 180.90
17 KIM Yeongnam KOR 107B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.07.57.58.0 67.50 18 67.50 18 24.30

407C 3.2 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.04.54.04.5 40.00 18 107.50 18 82.30
307C 3.4 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.06.0 66.30 14 173.80 18 103.50
207B 3.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.56.57.0 75.60 12 249.40 17 125.10

6142D 3.1 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.56.56.56.5 60.45 16 309.85 17 167.25
5255B 3.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.07.57.57.5 79.20 11 389.05 17 187.95

18 LEE Matthew GBR 5253B 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.58.58.58.5 81.60 =7 81.60 =7 10.20
407C 3.2 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.06.5 62.40 16 144.00 14 45.80
626C 3.3 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.04.04.03.5 39.60 17 183.60 17 93.70
107B 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.08.58.08.5 76.50 =10 260.10 15 114.40
207C 3.3 4.0 3.5 4.0 3.53.52.04.0 36.30 18 296.40 18 180.70
307C 3.4 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.55.55.06.5 61.20 =17 357.60 18 219.40

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n

No. Number
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Résultats détaillés

Final

Finale

Rank Name NAT
Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind
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1 SHI Tingmao CHN 405B 3.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 76.50 =1 76.50 =1  
205B 3.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.08.08.58.5 79.50 1 156.00 1  
305B 3.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.58.08.58.5 76.50 =1 232.50 1  
107B 3.1 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.08.5 79.05 1 311.55 1  

5152B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.08.08.58.0 72.00 4 383.55 1  
2 HE Zi CHN 405B 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.08.58.0 76.50 =1 76.50 =1  

205B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.58.0 72.00 4 148.50 3 7.50
305B 3.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.58.08.58.5 76.50 =1 225.00 2 7.50
107B 3.1 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.08.08.58.5 75.95 2 300.95 2 10.60

5152B 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.58.58.58.5 76.50 3 377.45 2 6.10
3 CAGNOTTO Tania ITA 205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.07.57.58.0 69.00 4 69.00 4 7.50

405B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.58.08.08.0 70.50 5 139.50 4 16.50
5152B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.58.0 72.00 =3 211.50 4 21.00

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.07.57.58.0 66.65 6 278.15 5 33.40
305B 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.09.09.08.5 78.00 2 356.15 3 27.40

4 QIN Esther AUS 405B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 67.50 5 67.50 5 9.00
107B 3.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.57.5 68.20 6 135.70 5 20.30
205B 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 72.00 =3 207.70 5 24.80
305B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.08.0 72.00 5 279.70 4 31.85

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.58.07.58.0 67.50 =5 347.20 4 36.35
5 WARE Pamela CAN 205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.55.57.06.5 57.00 12 57.00 12 19.50

107B 3.1 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.58.0 74.40 3 131.40 6 24.60
405B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.58.08.07.5 69.00 6 200.40 6 32.10
305B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.57.5 64.50 7 264.90 6 46.65

5152B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.58.0 67.50 =5 332.40 5 51.15
6 ABEL Jennifer CAN 405B 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.08.58.08.0 72.00 3 72.00 3 4.50

107B 3.1 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.58.58.08.5 77.50 2 149.50 2 6.50
5154B 3.4 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.06.57.07.0 68.00 7 217.50 3 15.00

205B 3.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.08.08.58.5 73.50 4 291.00 3 20.55
305B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.54.54.54.5 40.50 12 331.50 6 52.05

7 KEENEY Maddison AUS 205B 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.07.07.07.5 63.00 =8 63.00 =8 13.50
305B 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.55.56.56.0 *39.00 =11 102.00 12 54.00
405B 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.08.08.08.0 72.00 =3 174.00 9 58.50
107B 3.1 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.07.57.58.0 74.40 3 248.40 7 63.15

5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.08.07.57.5 78.20 1 326.60 7 56.95
8 NG Yan Yee MAS 405B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.07.0 66.00 6 66.00 6 10.50

107B 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 65.10 =7 131.10 7 24.90
205B 3.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.56.06.56.0 52.50 11 183.60 8 48.90
305B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.56.57.56.5 60.00 8 243.60 8 67.95

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.56.57.08.0 67.50 =5 311.10 8 72.45
9 FREITAG Uschi NED 405B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.56.57.07.0 61.50 =10 61.50 =10 15.00

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.57.07.0 65.10 =7 126.60 =8 29.40
205B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.57.0 66.00 8 192.60 7 39.90
305B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.04.55.05.0 45.00 12 237.60 9 73.95

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.58.07.58.0 67.50 =5 305.10 9 78.45
10 GALLANTREE Rebecca GBR 5152B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.06.57.07.0 63.00 =8 63.00 =8 13.50

305B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.55.06.55.5 52.50 10 115.50 10 40.50
107B 3.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.05.06.55.5 54.25 9 169.75 10 62.75
205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.56.06.06.5 58.50 9 228.25 10 83.30
405C 2.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.58.08.0 60.75 10 289.00 10 94.55

11 FEDOROVA Olena UKR 107C 2.8 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.08.06.57.5 65.80 7 65.80 7 10.70
205B 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.54.04.54.0 39.00 =11 104.80 11 51.20
305B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.58.58.08.0 *54.00 10 158.80 12 73.70
405B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.55.04.55.5 49.50 11 208.30 12 103.25

5152B 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.06.57.07.0 63.00 9 271.30 11 112.25
12 NEDOBIGA Anastasiia UKR 405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.57.06.57.0 61.50 =10 61.50 =10 15.00

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.06.57.57.0 65.10 =7 126.60 =8 29.40
305B 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.03.54.04.0 37.50 12 164.10 11 68.40
205B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.55.55.56.5 52.50 10 216.60 11 94.95

5152B 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.55.06.05.5 49.50 11 266.10 12 117.45
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Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

* Penalty of 2.0 point deduction due to restart = Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty

Jn Judge number n No. Number
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